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Bus 8 "minbn/5xw xax<->n"Yy 1nta-m1Hn vaw/anix yhan
10-n"5y "an"a-nNn

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
215Y5n Y MNTRN/AMIK Y'Y — Y2 NINTR/DIRY KAN 215V51 Y INTRN/AMK Y'Y — YU MNINTR/MDIRY KAX
25 stops Monday 00:10-23:50
Open route schedule

Tuesday 00:10-23:50
Y I MINTR/DINY RN

Wednesday 00:10-23:50
1 9IRY XANX

Thursday 00:10-23:50
91w XAx/NDI1D N2

Friday 00:10-13:50
N DINY NAN

Saturday 18:50-23:50
XITO/INN T
"5ND X22/poaMIp Sunday 00:10-23:50
NX1112T1 /X0 X122

Route info
YTp wX /25X0 X212 Direction: Y"1 *nTx/9Xw Xax

, Stops: 25

wMp wx /1M

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
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Direction
NN "TINSN/2 XY XaX — M%0 vay/NIX Yy a°

25 stops

Open route schedule
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Route schedule
NN "TINSN/2IXY XaX — M%0 LaY/NIX Y °

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: 190 vaw/Amx ya»
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

00:00-23:40

00:00-23:40

00:00-23:40

00:00-23:40

00:00-14:00

19:00-23:40

00:00-23:40
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8 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Jerusalem

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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